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Gutter 13-14 år pr. 17.06.13

Gutter 14 år (1997)

60m (G14)
8.13 Helge Sveindal Rosfjord, TIF Viking (97) Fana 29.01.2011
8.22 Thomas Bognøy, Ask friidrett (97) Fana 29.01.2011
8.54 Simen Gjerde, IL Norna-Salhus (97) Fana 29.01.2011
8.61 Emil Engelsen Holm, IL Gneist (97) Fana 29.01.2011
8.64 Mats Bjørndal, IL Gneist (97) Fana 29.01.2011
8.70 Lars Lunde, Stord IL (97) Fana 29.01.2011
8.80 Thorbjørn Vika Tholo, Bergens Turn (97) Fana 29.01.2011
8.89 Espen Samuelsen, Loddefjord IL (97) Fana 29.01.2011
9.05 Knut Fredrik Lund Kvalsvik, Loddefjord IL (97) Fana 29.01.2011
9.08 Martin Standal, Bergens TF (97) Fana 29.01.2011

200m (G14)
27.00 Helge Sveindal Rosfjord, TIF Viking (97) Ekeberg 12.03.2011

60m hekk 84.0/8.0 (G14)
10.09 Emil Engelsen Holm, IL Gneist (97) Fana 29.01.2011
10.64 Kristian W. Jensen, Fana IL (97) Fana 29.01.2011
10.81 Håkon Helle, IL Gneist (97) Fana 29.01.2011

Høyde (G14)
1.50 Kristian W. Jensen, Fana IL (97) Fana 29.01.2011
1.45 Lars Lunde, Stord IL (97) Fana 29.01.2011
1.45 Håkon Helle, IL Gneist (97) Fana 29.01.2011
1.45 Thorbjørn Vika Tholo, Bergens Turn (97) Fana 29.01.2011
1.35 Mats Bjørndal, IL Gneist (97) Fana 29.01.2011
1.30 Emil Engelsen Holm, IL Gneist (97) Fana 29.01.2011
1.30 Sondre Strøm, Laksevåg TIL (97) Fana 29.01.2011

Høyde u.t. (G14)
1.20 Sebastian Haugland, Osterøy IL (97) Lonevåg 31.01.2011
1.15 Anders Bennæs, Rosendal TL (97) Herøysund 29.01.2011
1.13 Kristoffer Vestbøstad, Stord IL (97) Leirvik 14.03.2011
1.10 Eivind Vikne, Osterøy IL (97) Haus 01.12.2010
1.10 Simen Gjerde, IL Norna-Salhus (97) Laksevåg 08.01.2011
1.10 Vegard Ripel, Rosendal TL (97) Herøysund 29.01.2011
1.05 Sondre Fjelde, Bergens TF (97) Landås 14.12.2010
1.05 Ivar Hanstveit, Mjøsdalen IL (97) Hosanger 08.02.2011
1.01 Thomas Halleraker, Bremnes IL (97) Bømlo 09.12.2010
1.00 Olav Guddal, IL Harding (97) Sekse 17.11.2010
1.00 Markus Markmanrud, Osterøy IL (97) Haus 01.12.2010

Stav (G14)
3.35 Thorbjørn Vika Tholo, Bergens Turn (97) Fana 14.06.2011

Lengde (G14)
4.54 Simen Gjerde, IL Norna-Salhus (96) Stange 20.03.2010
4.51 Helge Sveindal Rosfjord, TIF Viking (97) Fana 29.01.2011
4.50 Thorbjørn Vika Tholo, Bergens Turn (97) Fana 29.01.2011
4.50 Lars Lunde, Stord IL (97) Fana 29.01.2011
3.81 Espen Samuelsen, Loddefjord IL (97) Fana 29.01.2011
3.79 Sondre Strøm, Laksevåg TIL (97) Fana 29.01.2011
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3.65 Knut Fredrik Lund Kvalsvik, Loddefjord IL (97) Fana 29.01.2011

Lav grop:
4.62 Lars Lunde, Stord IL (97) Stord 05.02.2011

Lengde u.t. (G14)
2.51 Kristian Meling, IL Harding (97) Kinsarvik 19.01.2011
2.40 Thomas Halleraker, Bremnes IL (97) Bømlo 09.12.2010
2.40 Anders Bennæs, Rosendal TL (97) Herøysund 29.01.2011
2.38 Sebastian Haugland, Osterøy IL (97) Lonevåg 31.01.2011
2.33 Sondre Fjelde, Bergens TF (97) Landås 15.03.2011
2.30 Simen Gjerde, IL Norna-Salhus (97) Laksevåg 08.01.2011
2.25 Thomas Bognøy, Ask friidrett (97) Ask 13.01.2011
2.18 Markus Markmanrud, Osterøy IL (97) Haus 01.12.2010
2.17 Olav Guddal, IL Harding (97) Sekse 17.11.2010
2.15 Runar Lutro, IL Harding (97) Kinsarvik 19.01.2011
2.14 Vegard Enerstvedt, Bremnes IL (97) Bømlo 09.12.2010
2.12 Mathias Hjartholm, Fenring IL (97) Ravnanger 19.01.2011
2.11 Andre Habbestad, Bremnes IL 97) Bømlo 17.02.2011
2.09 Sondre Strøm, Laksevåg TIL (97) Laksevåg 08.01.2011

Tresteg u.t. (G14)
6.83 Thomas Halleraker, Bremnes IL (97) Bømlo 09.12.2010
6.71 Thorbjørn Vika Tholo, Bergens TF (97) Fana 23.01.2011
5.90 Sondre Strøm, Laksevåg TIL (97) Laksevåg 25.03.2011

Kule 4.0 (G14)
9.52 Øystein Ekrheim, Etne IL (97) Leirvik 28.12.2010
8.08 Lars Lunde, Stord IL (97) Fana 29.01.2011

Gutter 13 år (1998)

60m (G13)
8.07 Sondre Rinde, IL Gneist (98) Stange 19.03.2011
9,17 Kristoffer Sylta, Laksevåg T&IL (98) Fana 29.01.2011
9,27 Mathias Riisnes Riise, Kalandseid IL (98) Fana 29.01.2011
9.43 Sondre L. Gjellestad, Bjarg IL (98) Fana 29.01.2011
9.65 Eirik Leikvoll, IL Gneist (98) Fana 29.01.2011
9.72 Andreas Jensen, Kalanseid IL (98) Fana 29.01.2011
9.94 Elias Knudsen, Bjarg IL (98) Fana 29.01.2011

200m (G13)
27.45 Sondre Rinde, IL Gneist (98) Stange 20.03.2011

60m hekk 76.2/7.5 (G13)
10.64 Sondre Rinde, IL Gneist (98) Fana 29.01.2011
11.86 Inge Eide Johnsen, Fana IL (98) Fana 29.01.2011
13,16 Kristoffer Sylta, Laksevåg T&IL (98) Fana 04.02.2011

Høyde (G13)
1.35 Kristoffer Sylta, Laksevåg T&IL (98) Fana 29.01.2011
1.30 Inge Eide Johnsen, Fana IL (98) Fana 29.01.2011
1.30 Eirik Leikvoll, IL Gneist (98) Fana 20.02.2011
1.27 Ådne Kongestøl Vik, Fitjar IL (98) Stord 05.02.2011
1.20 Mathias Riisnes Riise, Kalandseid IL (98) Fana 06.02.2011
1.10 Jørgen Agasøster, Bremnes IL (98) Stord 28.12.2010
1.05 Elias Knudsen, Bjarg IL (98) Fana 29.01.2011

Høyde u.t. (G13)
1.15 Andreas Mowinckel-Nilsen, Os Turn (98) Os 22.02.2011
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1.10 Arnstein Borge, Osterøy IL (98) Haus 01.12.2010
1.10 Eirik Sangolt, Skogsvåg IL (98) Laksevåg 08.01.2011
1.06 Eirik Leikvoll, IL Gneist (98) Laksevåg 08.01.2011
1.06 Kristoffer Sylta, Laksevåg T&IL (98) Laksevåg 25.03.2011
1.05 Sondre Gjesdal, FIL Aks-77 (98) Knarvik 02.12.2010
1.05 Magnus Enes Heggøy, Ask (98) Ask 13.01.2011
1.05 Vebjørn Vårdal, Osterøy IL (98) Haus 10.12.2010
1.03 Andeas Hope Berntsen, IL Trio (98) Husnes 20.01.2011
1.02 Ådne Kongestøl Vik, Fitjar IL (98) Stord 21.02.2011

Stav (G13)
2.47 Eirik Leikvoll, IL Gneist (98) Fana 20.02.2011

Lengde - sone 0.5m (G13)
4.60 Sondre Rinde, IL Gneist (98) Stange 19.03.2011
4.46 Kristoffer Sylta, Laksevåg T&IL (98) Fana 04.02.2011
4.14 Andreas Mowinckel-Nilsen, Os Turn (98) Fana 29.01.2011
4.06 Niklas Solem-Young(GBR) (98) Fana 29.01.2011
3.97 Sondre Gjellestad, IL Bjarg (98) Fana 29.01.2011
3.95 Eirik Leikvoll, IL Gneist (98) Fana 07.01.2011
3.69 Kristoffer Møvik, FIL Aks-77 (98) Knarvik 02.12.2010
3.65 Andreas Jensen, Kalanseid IL (98) Fana 29.01.2011
3.57 Elias Knudsen, Bjarg IL (98) Fana 29.01.2011

Lengde u.t. (G13)
2.31 Sondre Rinde, IL Gneist (98) Ytrebygda 25.02.2011
2.17 Sondre Herrevold, Os Turn (98) Os 22.02.2011
2.16 Andreas Mowinckel-Nilsen, Os Turn (98) Os 22.02.2011
2.08 Eirik Leikvoll, IL Gneist (98) Ytrebygda 25.02.2011
2.07 Anton Pletten, Stord IL (98) Stord 15.11.2010
2.07 Eirik Sangolt, Skogsvåg IL (98) Laksevåg 08.01.2011
2.06 Kristoffer Sylta, Laksevåg T&IL (98) Laksevåg 08.01.2011
2.04 Ådne Kongestøl Vik, Fitjar IL (98) Stord 21.02.2011
1.99 Jan Øyvind Myklebust, Ask IL (98) Hop 17.03.2011
1.95 Jørgen Agasøster, Bremnes IL (98) Bømlo 09.12.2010
1.94 Magnus Enes Heggøy, Ask (98) Hop 17.03.2011

Tresteg u.t. (G13)
6.75 Andreas Mowinckel-Nilsen, Os Turn (98) Os 22.02.2011
6.08 Sondre Herrevold, Os Turn (98) Os 22.02.2011
5.81 Kristoffer Sylta, Laksevåg T&IL (98) Laksevåg 25.03.2011
5.67 Eirik Leikvoll, IL Gneist (98) Fana 23.02.2011
5.41 Jørgen Agasøster, Bremnes IL (98) Bømlo 09.12.2010
5.38 Jardar Davanger, Os Turn (98) Os 22.02.2011
5.00 Vebjørn Vårdal, Osterøy IL (98) Lonevåg 28.12.2010

Kule 3.0 (G13)
9.23 Sondre Rinde, IL Gneist (98) Stange 20.03.2011
9.05 Espen Stien, IL Norna-Salhus (98) Fana 29.01.2011
8.75 Thomas Brurås, IL Norna-Salhus (98) Fana 29.01.2011
8.45 Sondre Rinde, IL Gneist (98) Fana 29.01.2011
8.30 Kristoffer Sylta, Laksevåg T&IL (98) Fana 20.02.2011
5.67 Elias Knudsen, Bjarg IL (98) Fana 29.01.2011
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